XR-2284/2288
High-Voltage AC Plasma Display Drivers
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The XR-2284 and the XR-2288 are high voltage display
driver arrays especially designed for interfacing with ac
plasma display systems. The XR-2284 contains four in­
dependent driver channels, whereas its dual version,
the XR-2288, contains eight driver channels. Each driv­

Derate above + 25°C
Storage Temperature
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package
XR-2284P Plastic
XR-2284CP Plastic
XR-2288P Plastic
XR-2288CP Plastic
NC
l
OUTPUTS
J